
−4.34

−1.61

1.12

3.85
peptidyl−threonine phosphorylation

G
S

Z
A *
A C *
A C F *
A F *
C F *
F *
F J *
J *
N *

STK39
BCL2
BCL2

WNK1
WNK1
CLK1

DYRK1A
DYRK1A
DYRK1A

ACVR1
PDPK1
HIPK2

GSK3B
HIPK2

CDK5R1
CDK5R1

GRK2
MAPK1
MAPK1

ACVR1B
PRKCD

AKT1
AKT1

TGFBR2
TGFBR2

CLK1
LRRK2

−1 1∆ e



−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3

peptidyl−threonine phosphorylation
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 72

1

2



A
 *

A
 C

 *

A
 C

 F
 *

A
 F

 *

C
 F

 *

F
 *

F
 J

 * J 
*

N
 *

−4

−2

0

2

4

peptidyl−threonine phosphorylation
G

S
Z


